For students who have registered since 2015;

FACULTY/GRADUATE SCHOOL

TUITION FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

NORMAL EDUCATION

SECONDARY EDUCATION

LLINSTALLMENT

ILINSTALLMENT

TOTAL

LLINSTALLMENT

ILINSTALLMENT

TOTAL

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

EDUCATION FACULTY

SCIENCE AND ARTS FACULTY

ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES AND ECONOMICS FACULTY

SPORTS SCIENCE FACULTY

ISLAMIC SCIENCES FACULTY

ENGINEERING FACULTY

1.950,00 TL

1.950,00 TL

3.900,00 TL

3.900,00 TL

3.900,00 TL

7.800,00 TL

COMMUNICATION FACULTY

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGIES

FACULTY OF FINE ARTS

TURKISH MUSIC STATE CONSERVATORY

ZUBEYDE HANIM FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

ARCHITECTURE FACULTY

1.950,00 TL

1.950,00 TL

3.900,00 TL

TIP FAKULTESI

30.800,00 TL

30.800,00 TL

61.600,00 TL

GRADUATE SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

GRADUATE SCHOOLOF SCIAL SCIENCES

GRADUATE SCHOOL OF EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES

GRADUATE SCHOOL OF NATURAL AND APPLIED SCIENCES

1.950,00 TL

1.950,00 TL

3.900,00 TL

GRADUATE SCHOOL OF NATURAL AND APPLIED SCIENCES
(For Students Who Will Register From The 2020-2021 Academic Year)

3.500,00 TL

3.500,00 TL

7.000,00 TL

*50% discount is applied to students from Turkish and Relative Communities, Kosovo nationals and Turkish ancestry who registered before 2021 (Iraqg, Iran, Afghanistan, People's Republic of China, etc.).



https://www.ohu.edu.tr/socialsciencesinstitute
https://www.ohu.edu.tr/educationalsciencesinstitute

