For students who have registered since 2015;							
	TUITION FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS						
FACULTY/GRADUATE SCHOOL		NORMAL EDUCATION			SECONDARY EDUCATION		
	I.INSTALLMENT	II.INSTALLMENT	TOTAL	I.INSTALLMENT	II.INSTALLMENT	TOTAL	
	2023-2024	2023-2024	2023-2024	2023-2024	2023-2024	2023-2024	
EDUCATION FACULTY		1.950,00 TL	3.900,00 TL	3.900,00 TL	3.900,00 TL	7.800,00 TL	
SCIENCE AND ARTS FACULTY							
ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES AND ECONOMICS FACULTY	1.950,00 TL						
SPORTS SCIENCE FACULTY	1.930,00 TL						
ISLAMIC SCIENCES FACULTY							
ENGINEERING FACULTY							
COMMUNICATION FACULTY		1.950,00 TL	3.900,00 TL				
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGIES							
FACULTY OF FİNE ARTS	1.950,00 TL						
TURKİSH MUSİC STATE CONSERVATORY	1.930,00 TL						
ZUBEYDE HANIM FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES							
ARCHITECTURE FACULTY							
TIP FAKÜLTESİ	30.800,00 TL	30.800,00 TL	61.600,00 TL				
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES		1.950,00 TL	3.900,00 TL				
GRADUATE SCHOOLOF SCIAL SCIENCES	1.950,00 TL						
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES	1.930,00 IL						
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF NATURAL AND APPLIED SCIENCES							
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF NATURAL AND APPLIED SCIENCES (For Students Who Will Register From The 2020-2021 Academic Year)	3.500,00 TL	3.500,00 TL	7.000,00 TL				

^{*50%} discount is applied to students from Turkish and Relative Communities, Kosovo nationals and Turkish ancestry who registered before 2021 (Iraq, Iran, Afghanistan, People's Republic of China, etc.).